
2017	North	Central	Lamb	Showmanship

PLACE EAR	TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4H/FFA
Class	1

4 GA	6775,	7260 Bridges Brooke 1 Madison 4-H
5 GA	6879 Brown Jacob 2 Gordon 4-H
3 GA	6417,	GA	6416 Morris Kaden 2 Morgan	 4-H
2 GA	5700,	GA	5701 Parker Gracen	Aly 2 Lamar 4-H
1 GA	5995 Sell Haynes 2 Screven	 4-H

Class	2
1 GA	5993,	GA	5989,	GA	5992Brannen Dustin 3 Screven 4-H
6 GA	5490,	GA	6621 Christian Carlie 3 Franklin 4-H
3 GA	6420,	GA	6733,	GA	6410Lavengood Paul 3 Morgan 4-H
2 GA	6675,	6674 Smith Olivia	Jean 3 Pickens 4-H
4 GA	7034 Stewart Clark 3 Oconee 4-H
5 GA	7041 Woodruff Bryson 3 Oconee 4-H

Class	3
1 GA	6424,	GA	5358 Adams Cash 4 Forsyth 4-H
3 GA	6849 Brown Luke 4 Gordon 4-H
5 GA	471982,	GA	472058,	GA	471996Morton Alexis 4 Screven 4-H
4 GA	5996 Sell Sadie	Beth 4 Screven 4-H
2 GA	6747 Weaver Brady 4 Worth 4-H
6 GA	6778,	GA	6779 Cash Hunter 4 Madison 4-H

Class	4
6 GA	6776,	7259 Bridges Allen 5 Madison 4-H
7 GA	6546,	GA	6547 Grimes Agatha 5 Candler 4-H
3 GA	6418,	GA	6419 Morris Leyton 5 Morgan 4-H
5 GA	7035,	GA	7036 Stewart Blakely 5 Oconee 4-H
2 GA	7129	GA	7130,	GA	7131Williams Landon 5 Elbert 4-H
4 GA	7039,	GA	7040 Woodruff McCall 5 Oconee 4-H
8 GA	6769 Cash Morgan 5 Madison 4-H
1 GA	5891,5890 Gattis Emily 6 Habersham FFA



2017	North	Central	Lamb	Showmanship

PLACE EAR	TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4H/FFA
Class	5

2 GA	6724,	GA	6699,	GA	6392Carnes Margaret	Winn 7 Malcom	Bridge FFA
6 GA	5950	5951,	5952 Reddick Ashlyn 7 Burke FFA
3 GA	7037,	GA	7038 Stewart Thomas 7 Oconee 4-H
4 GA6707,	GA	6708 Waldrep Willow 7 Monroe FFA
1 GA	5783,	GA	5782 Weaver Parker 7 Worth FFA
7 GA	6181 Wyatt Will 7 Monroe 4-H
5 GA	6180 Wiggins Aaron 7 Monroe 4-H
8 GA	7042 Pritchard Lexi 7 Oconee 4-H

Class	6
2 GA	5362,	GA	5363 Adams Kaylie 8 Liberty	Middle FFA
3 GA	5896 Cantrell Cassie 8 Habersham FFA
4 GA	312/5882 Grayson Jones 8 Habersham	 FFA
1 GA	7246,	1759,	GA	7242,	GA	7243Heuer Mac 8 Greene 4-H

Class	7
2 GA	4256 Carter Cassie 9 Habersham	 FFA
4 GA	6396 Orman Georgia 9 North	Oconee FFA
1 GA	5960 Reddick Trent 9 Burke FFA
3 GA	5997 Sell William 9 Screven FFA
5 GA	5958 Winns Keshan 9 Burke FFA

Class	8
7 GA	6701,	GA	6399 Wieler Logan 9 North	Oconee FFA
1 GA	6422,	3432 Adams Brayden 10 North	Forsyth FFA
2 GA	6731,	GA	6732,	GA	6730,	GA	6729Greene Janie 10 Telfair 4-H
3 GA	5699,	GA	5702,	GA	5703,	GA5704Parker Garrett 10 Lamar 4-H
6 GA	6395 Perry Charlie 10 North	Oconee FFA
4 GA	5711,	GA	5715,	GA	5712,	GA	5716,	GA	5714,	GA	5713Richardson HannaBeth 10 NCCA FFA
5 GA	5998 Sell Josh 10 Screven FFA

Class	9
7 GA	1716 Earnhart Dabney 11 North	Oconee FFA
4 0597,	GA	5680 Hart Tanner 11 East	Jackson FFA
3 GA	5708,	GA	5710,	GA	5709Teasley Ava 11 Eastside FFA
2 GA	6640 Cattofi Megan 12 Franklin 4-H
5 GA	5892 English Katie 12 Habersham	Cent. FFA
6 GA	1703,	GA	7093 Kulp Caroline 12 North	Oconee FFA
8 GA	5325 Rose Emma 12 North	Oconee 4-H
1 GA6413,	GA6414,	GA6408Woodard Will 11 Morgan 4-H



2017	North	Centra	Lamb	Show
Breeding	Ewes

PLACE WEIGHT TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4H/FFA BREED BIRTHDATE
Class	1	Purebred

1 675410 Bridges Allen 5 Madison 4H Hampshire 3/14/17
3 675420 Bridges Brooke 1 Madison 4H Hampshire 3/31/17
2 727587 Smith Olivia	Jean 3 Pickens 4H Dorset 3/12/17

Class	2	Hair
5 44 GA	4911 Bridges Brooke 1 Madison 4-H Hair
3 53 GA	6775 Bridges Brooke 1 Madison 4H Hair 3/16/17
4 56 GA	4912 Bridges Allen 5 Madison 4-H Hair
2 69 GA	6776 Bridges Allen 5 Madison 4H Hair 1/28/17
1 86 GA	5681 Hart Tanner 11 East	Jackson FFA Hair Jan-17

Class	3	Commercial
4 79 GA	6546 Grimes Agatha 5 Candler 4H Commercial 3/26/17
3 83 GA	6420 Lavengood Paul 3 Morgan 4H Commercial 2/16/17
1 88 GA	6424 Adams Cash 4 Forsyth 4H Commercial 4/21/17
2 94 1759 Heuer Mac 8 Greene 4H Commercial 4//17/17

Class	4	Commercial
4 102 GA	5699 Parker Garrett 10 Lamar 4-H Commercial
2 103 GA	6409 Woodard Will	 11 Morgan 4H Commercial
1 106 3432 Adams Brayden 10 North	Forsyth FFA Commercial 3/18/17
3 107 GA	7131 Williams Landon 5 Elbert 4H Commercial

Class	5	Commercial
6 112 GA	6419 Morris	 Leyton 5 Morgan 4H Commercial
2 113 GA	5713 Richardson HannaBeth 10 Morgan FFA Commercial
3 116 GA	5891/1710Gattis Emily 6 Habersham FFA Commercial 12/23/16 25
4 117 GA	5711 Richardson HannaBeth 10 NCCA FFA Commercial 1/31/17
1 122 GA	5362 Adams Kaylie 8 Liberty	Middle FFA Commercial 2/26/17
5 123 GA	6731 Greene Janie 10 Telfair 4H Commercial 3/1/17

Class	6	Commercial
3 127 GA	6415 Woodard Will	 11 Morgan 4H Commercial
2 146 GA	7130 Williams Landon 5 Elbert 4H Commercial
1 152 GA	7246 Heuer Mac 8 Greene 4H Commercial 1/17/17

Champion:
Class	5 GA5362 Adams Kaylie 8 Liberty	Middle FFA Commercial
Reserve:
Class	4 3432 Adams Brayden 10 North	Forsyth FFA Commercial



2017	Northeast	Georgia	Lamb	Show

PLACE WEIGHT EAR	TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4H/FFA

Class	1
2 60 GA	7041 Woodruff Bryson 3 Oconee 4-H
3 61 GA	6779 Cash Hunter 4 Madison 4-H
1 68 GA	6778 Cash Hunter 4 Madison 4-H
5 70 GA	6547 Grimes Agatha 5 Candler 4H
7 73 GA	6733 Lavengood Paul 3 Morgan 4H
6 76 GA	5680 Hart Tanner 11 East	Jackson FFA
4 79 GA	6675 Smith Olivia	Jean 3 Pickens 4H

Class	2
8 81 GA	6769 Cash Morgan 5 Madison 4-H
1 81 GA	7039 Woodruff McCall 5 Oconee 4-H
2 84 GA	6417 Morris Kaden 2 Morgan	 4H
6 84 GA	471996 Morton Alexis 4 Screven 4H
4 84 GA	7042 Pritchard Lexi 7 Oconee 4-H
3 84 GA	5715 Richardson HannaBeth 10 NCCA FFA
7 87 GA	7043 Pritchard Lexi 7 Oconee 4-H
5 88 GA	6724 Carnes Margaret	Winn 7 Malcom	Bridge FFA

Class	3
1 89 GA	5709 Teasley Ava 11 Eastside FFA
9 89 GA	6181 Wyatt Will 7 Monroe 4H
2 90 GA	7093 Kulp Caroline 12 North	Oconee FFA
6 91 GA	472058 Morton Alexis 4 Screven 4H
7 94 GA	471982 Morton Alexis 4 Screven 4H
3 94 GA	7037 Stewart Thomas 7 Oconee 4-H
8 94 GA6708 Waldrep Willow 7 Monroe FFA
5 96 GA	7034 Stewart Clark 3 Oconee 4-H
4 99 GA	7129 Williams Landon 5 Elbert 4H

Class	4
4 100 GA	5992 Brannen Dustin 3 Screven 4H
5 100 GA	6416 Morris Kaden 2 Morgan 4H
2 100 GA	7035 Stewart Blakely 5 Oconee 4-H
7 100 GA	6399 Wieler Logan 9 North	Oconee FFA
3 101 GA	5989 Brannen Dustin 3 Screven 4H
6 101 GA	5995 Sell Haynes 2 Screven	 4H
8 106 GA	5993 Brannen Dustin 3 Screven 4H
1 106 GA6408 Woodard Will 11 Morgan 4-H



2017	Northeast	Georgia	Lamb	Show

PLACE WEIGHT EAR	TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4H/FFA
Class	5

2 107 GA	5896 Cantrell Cassie 8 Habersham FFA
5 107 GA	4256 Carter Cassie 9 Habersham	 FFA
8 107 GA	5700 Parker Gracen	Aly 2 Lamar 4-H
7 107 GA	5957 Reddick Ashlyn 7 Burke FFA
6 107 GA	5958 Winns Keshan 9 Burke FFA
3 107 GA	5325 Rose Emma 12 North	Oconee 4H
1 108 GA	5892 English Katie 12 Habersham	Central FFA
4 111 GA	1716 Earnhart Dabney 11 North	Oconee FFA

Class	6
7 112 GA	6849 Brown Luke 4 Gordon 4H
3 112 GA	6699 Carnes Margaret	Winn 7 Malcom	Bridge FFA
4 112 GA	7243 Heuer Mac 8 Greene 4H
5 112 GA	6410 Lavengood Paul 3 Morgan 4H
8 112 GA	6746 Weaver Brady 4 Worth 4H
2 113 GA	5701 Parker Gracen	Aly 2 Lamar 4-H
9 113 GA	5997 Sell William 9 Screven FFA
1 114 GA	5358 Adams Cash 4 Forsyth 4H
6 114 GA	5996 Sell Sadie	Beth 4 Screven 4h

Class	7
10 115 GA	6879 Brown Jacob 2 Gordon 4H
1 115 GA	6730 Greene Janie 10 Telfair 4H
9 115 GA	5952 Reddick Ashlyn 7 Burke FFA
6 115 GA	6747 Weaver Brady 4 Worth 4H
5 115 GA	7040 Woodruff McCall 5 Oconee 4-H
4 119 GA	6729 Greene Janie 10 Telfair 4H
8 119 GA	5998 Sell Josh 10 Screven FFA
2 120 GA6412 Woodard Will 11 Morgan 4-H
3 121 GA	5702 Parker Garrett 10 Lamar 4-H
7 121 GA	6180 Wiggins Aaron 7 Monroe 4-H

Class	8
1 122 GA	5490 Christian Carlie 3 Franklin 4H
4 123 GA	5704 Parker Garrett 10 Lamar 4-H
6 123 GA6707 Waldrep Willow 7 Monroe FFA
8 124 GA	5960 Reddick Trent 9 Burke FFA
5 124 GA	7036 Stewart Blakely 5 Oconee 4-H
7 126 GA	6395 Perry Charlie 10 North	Oconee FFA
2 127 GA	5703 Parker Garrett 10 Lamar 4-H
3 127 GA	5708 Teasley Ava 11 Eastside FFA



2017	Northeast	Georgia	Lamb	Show

PLACE WEIGHT EAR	TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4H/FFA
Class	9

1 128 GA	5363 Adams Kaylie 8 Liberty	Middle FFA
9 128 GA	5950 Reddick Ashlyn 7 Burke FFA
4 128 GA	5712 Richardson HannaBeth 10 NCCA FFA
5 128 GA	5710	 Teasley Ava 11 Eastside FFA
3 130 GA6414 Woodard Will 11 Morgan 4-H
8 131 GA	5882 Grayson Jones 8 Habersham	 FFA
2 133 GA	6621 Christian Carlie 3 Franklin 4H
6 133 GA	6418 Morris Leyton 5 Morgan 4H
7 133 GA	6396 Orman Georgia 9 North	Oconee FFA

Class	10
5 134 GA	5716 Richardson HannaBeth 10 NCCA FFA
6 134 GA	7038 Stewart Thomas 7 Oconee 4-H
9 135 GA	5782 Weaver Parker 7 Worth FFA

10 135 GA	6701 Wieler Logan 9 North	Oconee FFA
8 138 GA	6640 Cattofi Megan 12 Franklin 4H
4 140 GA	6392 Carnes Margaret	Winn 7 Malcom	Bridge FFA
1 141 GA	6422 Adams Brayden 10 North	Forsyth FFA
2 144 GA	6732 Greene Janie 10 Telfair 4H
3 148 GA5890 Gattis Emily 6 Habersham FFA
7 160 GA	7242 Heuer Mac 8 Greene 4H

Champion:
Class	9 GA	5363 Adams Kaylie 8 Liberty	Middle FFA

Reserve:
Class	10 GA	6422 Adams Brayden 10 North	Forsyth FFA


